Title
Be Brave, Little Penguin
Sometimes You Fly
Sofia Valdez, Future Prez

One Day in the Eucalyptus, Eucalyptus Tree

Hannah and Sugar

Lion Inside

Gloria's Big Problem

I'm a Duck

Jeremy Worried About the Wind
Fearless Mary

Camp Tiger

Dad and the Dinosaur

Jabari Jumps

Eensy Weensy Spider Freaks Out
Tadpole Rex

Adventures of Robo-Kid

Knight Owl

Somewhere Right Now

Hairy Maclary from Donaldson's Dairy
Scarface Claw

This Will Pass

Worrywarts

Calvin

Malala: Activist for Girls' Education
Somewhere Else

Watcher

Clark the Shark, Afraid of the Dark
Don't Worry, Little Crab

Fraidy Zoo

Sheila Rae, the Brave

We Will Rock Our Classmates
Tomorrow I'll Be Brave

Great Big Things

Small Thing but Big

Choosing Brave

When You Need Wings

Can | Tell You a Secret?

| am (Not) Scared

When Mindy Saved Hanukkah
Finding Papa

Dragon Night

Chelsea's New Home

Boy Who Wouldn't Swim

Brave Every Day

Swim, Duck, Swim

David and Goliath

There are Monsters Everywhere
Ella and Penguin Stick Together
Brave

Beetle McGrady Eats Bugs
Absolutely Not

Courage

Author Call #
Andreae, Giles E Andr
Applegate, Katherine E Appl RA
Beaty, Andrea E Beat RA
Bernstrom, Daniel E Bern RA
Berube, Kate E Beru
Bright, Rachel E Brig
Bright, Sarah E Brig
Bunting, Eve E Bunt
Butchart, Pamela E Butc
Charles, Tami E Char
Choi, Susan E Choi
Choldenko, Gennifer E Chol
Cornwall, Gaia E Corn
Cummings, Troy E Cumm
Cyrus, Kurt E Cyru RA
deGroat, Diane E Degr
Denise, Christopher E Deni RA
Docherty, Kerry E Doch RA
Dodd, Lynley E Dodd
Dodd, Lynley E Dodd
Donnini, J E Donn
Edwards, Pamela Duncar E Edwa
Ford, JR E Ford
Frier, Raphaele E Frie
Gordon, Gus E Gord
Grimes, Nikki E Grime
Hale, Bruce E Hale
Haughton, Chris E Haug
Heder, Thyra E Hede RA
Henkes, Kevin E Henk
Higgins, Ryan E Higg RA
Hische, Jessica E Hisc
Hoefler, Kate E Hoef RA
Johnston, Tony E John RA
Joy, Angela E Joy
Judge, Lita E Judg
Kang, Anna E Kang RA
Kang, Anna E Kang
Kimmel, Eric E Kimm
Krans, Angela E Kran RA
Krause, J. R. E Krau
Levy, Kimberley E Levy
Lucke, Deb E Luck
Ludwig, Trudy E Ludw
Lurie, Susan E Luri RA
Marzollo, Jean E Marz
Mayer, Mercer E Maye RA
Maynor, Megan E Mayn RA
McAnulty, Stacy E Mcan
McDonald, Megan E Mcdo RA
McElligott, Matthew E Mcel

12/18/2023

AR

2.7
3.1

3.4
23

2.8
2.8

3.3
25

3.3
27

4.3
27

2.5

2.1
4.4

3.9

1.1

29

2.6
22



Title
Come with Me
Early Sunday Morning
Freckleface Strawberry and the Dodgeball Bully
Proudest Blue
Dragonboy and the Wonderful Night
Groundhug Day
Bee Love Can Be Hard
Cowardly Clyde
Pierre In Love
This is It
Bear Must Go On
My First Day
Not Afraid of Dogs
Bravest Man in the World
Snake Who Was Afraid of People
Miss Hazeltine's Home for Shy and Fearful cats
Brave Santa
Archie the Daredevil Penguin
Truman
Creepy Pair of Underwear
Testing the Ice
Big Bad Bubble
Herbert's First Halloween
Kate Shelley: Bound for Legend
Two Bear Cubs
After the Fall
Bawk and Roll
Little Chicken
Oliver and His Alligator
I'm a Shark
Scariest Book Ever
Brave Spaceboy
Small in the City
Ladybug Girl at the Beach
Saladin: Noble Prince of Islam
Don't Worry, Murray
Tiny T. Rex and the Grand Ta-Da
Tiny T. Rex and the Very Dark Dark
Let's Sing a Lullaby with the Brave Cowboy
Crossing Bok Chitto
Punky Aloha
Bearnard's Book
| Am Courage
Max the Brave
And Two Boys Booed
Very Last Leaf
Scaredy Squirrel
Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend
Bear Feels Scared
Swim, Jim!
Whoo's Haunting The Teeny Tiny Ghost?

Courage

Author
McGhee, Holly
Millner, Denene
Moore, Julianne
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Napoleoni, Fabio
Pace, Anne
Page, Alan
Peet, Bill
Pennypacker, Sara

Peoples-Riley, Darla

Petty, Dev

Phun, Quang
Pitzer, Susanna
Polacco, Patricia
Polisar, Barry
Potter, Alicia
Poydar, Nancy
Rash, Andy
Reidy, Jean
Reynolds, Aaron
Robinson, Sharon
Rubin, Adam
Rylant, Cynthia
San Souci, Robert
San Souci, Robert
Santat, Dan
Sauer, Tammi
Sauer, Tammi
Schmid, Paul
Shea, Bob

Shea, Bob

Smith, Dana
Smith, Sydney
Soman, David
Stanley, Diane
Stein, David

Stutzman, Jonathan
Stutzman, Jonathan

Thomas, Jan
Tingle, Tim
Tuiasoa, Shar

Underwood, Deborah

Verde, Susan
Vere, Ed
Viorts, Judith
Wade, Stef
Watt, Melanie
Watt, Melanie
Wilson, Karma
Windness, Kaz
Winters, Kay

Call #

E Mcgh
E Mill

E Moor
E Muha
E Napo
E Pace
E Page
E Peet
E Penn
E Peop
E Pett
E Phun
E Pitz
E Pola
E Poli
E Pott
E Poyd
E Rash
E Reid
E Reyn
E Robi
E Rubi
E Ryla
E Sans
E Sans
E Sant
E Saue
E Saue
E Schm
E Shea
E Shea
E Smit
E Smit
E Soma
E Stan
E Stei
E Stut
E Stut
E Thom
E Ting
E Tuia
E Unde
E Verd
E Vere
E Vior
E Wade
E Watt
E Watt
E Wils
E Wind
E Wint

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

12/18/2023

AR

29

23

4.5
43

3.1
22

29
2.2

2.8
3.9
2.1

1.7
1.7

2.1

4.4
2.3
3.8
3.3
3.6

23



Title
Bo the Brave
What Do You Do with a Chance
Orion and the Dark
Gustav is Missing
You're So Brave
Unexpected Hero
Manners On The Playground
Brave Little Seamstress
Three Little Guinea Pigs
Giant and the Beanstalk
China's Bravest Girl
Punga, Goddess of Ugly
Who Will Bell the Cat
Calvin Graham's World War Il Story
John Cook's Civil War Story
Shivers! The Pirate Who's Afraid of Everything
Gregor And The Code Of Claw
Bless This Mouse
Owl Who Was Afraid of the Dark
Brave
Brave Emily
Changes for Kaya
Sounder
Red Badge Of Courage
Courage of Sarah Noble
Calico Bush
Louisiana's Song
Anne Of Avonlea
Island Of The Blue Dolphins
Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry
Red Dog
School of Fear
Class is Not Dismissed
Fear of Falling
Princess Posey and the Next-Door Dog
Alexandra
As Brave as You
Call It Courage
Donuthead
Angus and Sadie
Survival Strategies of the Almost Brave
Pajaro Sin Hogar
Little Rat Sets Sail
What About Worms
Frog and Toad Together
Sylvie and the Wolf
Grumpy Monkey Don't be Scared
You Go First
Evergreen
Tiny Barbarian Conquers the Kraken
Holy Night and Little Star

Courage

Author
Woollvin, Bethan
Yamada, Kobi
Yarlett, Emme
Zuill, Andrea
Marrs, Carrie
Weaver, Rachel
DeGezelle, Terri
Osborne, Mary Pope
Perl, Erica
Stanley, Diane
Chin, Charlie
Lattimore, Deborah
McKissack, Pat
Marsico, Katie
Marsico, Katie

Bondor-Stone, Annabeth

Collins, Suzanne
Lowry, Lois
Tomlinson, Jill
Chmakova, Svetlana
Tripp, Valerie
Shaw, Janet
Armstrong, William
Vogel, Malvina
Dalgliesh, Alice
Field, Rachel
Madden, Kerry
Montgomery, L.M.
O'Dell, Scott
Taylor, Mildred
Wallace, Bill
Daneshevari, Gitty
Daneshevari, Gitty
Anderson, Laurie Halse
Greene, Stephanie
O'Dell, Scott
Reynolds, Jason
Sperry, Armstrong
Stauffacher, Sue
Voigt, Cynthia
White, Jen
Whelan, Gloria

Bang-Campbell, Monika

Higgins, Ryan
Lobel, Arnold
Debbink, Andrea
Lang, Suzanne
Bernstein, Ariel
Cordell, Matthew
Dyckman, Ame
Perkins, Mitali

Call #
E Wool RA
E Yama
E Yarl
E Zuil RA
J 220.95
J 222
J 395
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2095
J 398.2099
J 398.2452
J 940.54
J 973.7
J Fantasy Bond Shiv 2
J Fantasy Coll Unde 5
J Fantasy Lowr
J Fantasy Toml
J GN Chma
J History Amer Emil
J History Amer Kaya 6
J History Arms
J History Cran
J History Dalg
J History Fiel
J History Madd
J History Mont Anne 2
J History Odel
J History Tayl Loga 4
J History Wall
J Mystery Dane Scho 1
J Mystery Dane Scho 2
J Reality Ande Vet 9
J Reality Gree Prin 3
J Reality Odel
J Reality Reyn
J Reality Sper
J Reality Stau
J Reality Voig
J Reality Whit
J Spa F Whel
JR Bang
JR Higg RA
JR Lobe
E Debb RA
E Lang
E Bern RA
E Cord
E Dyck RA
E Perk RA

12/18/2023

AR

3.4

3.9

4.5
4.5

2.8
49
5.3
5.3
5.4
3.9
6.2
4.9
8.6
54
5.7
4.4
6.2

4.1
24
5.6
4.8
6.2
5.6
4.3
41

3.3

29

3.2



Title
May's Brave Day
Knight Snacker
Chicken Karaoke
Hidden Hope
Giants Are Very Brave People
Lawrence and Sophia

Courage

Author
Morris, Lucy
Wicker, Valeria
Stemple, Heidi
Boxer, Elisa
Heide, Florence
Cronin, Doreen

Call #
E Morr
E Wick
JR Stem
E Boxe
E Heid
E Cron

12/18/2023

AR



