

Courage

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Be Brave, Little Penguin	Andreae, Giles	E Andr	
Sometimes You Fly	Applegate, Katherine	E Appl	RA
Sofia Valdez, Future Prez	Beaty, Andrea	E Beat	RA
One Day in the Eucalyptus, Eucalyptus Tree	Bernstrom, Daniel	E Bern	RA
Hannah and Sugar	Berube, Kate	E Beru	2.7
Lion Inside	Bright, Rachel	E Brig	3.1
Gloria's Big Problem	Bright, Sarah	E Brig	
I'm a Duck	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	
Jeremy Worried About the Wind	Butchart, Pamela	E Butc	
Fearless Mary	Charles, Tami	E Char	
Camp Tiger	Choi, Susan	E Choi	3.4
Dad and the Dinosaur	Choldenko, Gennifer	E Chol	
Jabari Jumps	Cornwall, Gaia	E Corn	2.3
Eensy Weensy Spider Freaks Out	Cummings, Troy	E Cumm	2.8
Tadpole Rex	Cyrus, Kurt	E Cyru	RA 2.8
Adventures of Robo-Kid	deGroat, Diane	E Degr	
Knight Owl	Denise, Christopher	E Deni	RA
Somewhere Right Now	Docherty, Kerry	E Doch	RA
Hairy Maclary from Donaldson's Dairy	Dodd, Lynley	E Dodd	3.3
Scarface Claw	Dodd, Lynley	E Dodd	2.5
This Will Pass	Donnini, J	E Donn	
Worrywarts	Edwards, Pamela Duncar	E Edwa	3.3
Calvin	Ford, J R	E Ford	2.7
Malala: Activist for Girls' Education	Frier, Raphaele	E Frie	
Somewhere Else	Gordon, Gus	E Gord	
Watcher	Grimes, Nikki	E Grime	4.3
Clark the Shark, Afraid of the Dark	Hale, Bruce	E Hale	2.7
Don't Worry, Little Crab	Haughton, Chris	E Haug	2
Fraidy Zoo	Heder, Thyra	E Hede	RA
Sheila Rae, the Brave	Henkes, Kevin	E Henk	2.5
We Will Rock Our Classmates	Higgins, Ryan	E Higg	RA
Tomorrow I'll Be Brave	Hische, Jessica	E Hisc	
Great Big Things	Hoefler, Kate	E Hoef	RA
Small Thing but Big	Johnston, Tony	E John	RA 2.1
Choosing Brave	Joy, Angela	E Joy	4.4
When You Need Wings	Judge, Lita	E Judg	
Can I Tell You a Secret?	Kang, Anna	E Kang	RA
I am (Not) Scared	Kang, Anna	E Kang	
When Mindy Saved Hanukkah	Kimmel, Eric	E Kimm	3
Finding Papa	Krans, Angela	E Kran	RA
Dragon Night	Krause, J. R.	E Krau	
Chelsea's New Home	Levy, Kimberley	E Levy	
Boy Who Wouldn't Swim	Lucke, Deb	E Luck	3.9
Brave Every Day	Ludwig, Trudy	E Ludw	
Swim, Duck, Swim	Lurie, Susan	E Luri	RA 1.1
David and Goliath	Marzollo, Jean	E Marz	
There are Monsters Everywhere	Mayer, Mercer	E Maye	RA 2.9
Ella and Penguin Stick Together	Maynor, Megan	E Mayn	RA
Brave	McAnulty, Stacy	E Mcan	
Beetle McGrady Eats Bugs	McDonald, Megan	E Mcd	RA 2.6
Absolutely Not	McElligott, Matthew	E Mcel	2.2

Courage

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Come with Me	McGhee, Holly	E Mcgh	2.9
Early Sunday Morning	Millner, Denene	E Mill	
Freckleface Strawberry and the Dodgeball Bully	Moore, Julianne	E Moor	2.3
Proudest Blue	Muhammad, Ibtihaj	E Muha	RA
Dragonboy and the Wonderful Night	Napoleoni, Fabio	E Napo	
Groundhug Day	Pace, Anne	E Pace	
Bee Love Can Be Hard	Page, Alan	E Page	
Cowardly Clyde	Peet, Bill	E Peet	4.5
Pierre In Love	Pennypacker, Sara	E Penn	4.3
This is It	Peoples-Riley, Darla	E Peop	
Bear Must Go On	Petty, Dev	E Pett	
My First Day	Phun, Quang	E Phun	3.1
Not Afraid of Dogs	Pitzer, Susanna	E Pitz	RA 2.2
Bravest Man in the World	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	
Snake Who Was Afraid of People	Polisar, Barry	E Poli	
Miss Hazeltine's Home for Shy and Fearful cats	Potter, Alicia	E Pott	RA 2.9
Brave Santa	Poydar, Nancy	E Poyd	2.2
Archie the Daredevil Penguin	Rash, Andy	E Rash	RA
Truman	Reidy, Jean	E Reid	RA
Creepy Pair of Underwear	Reynolds, Aaron	E Reyn	2.8
Testing the Ice	Robinson, Sharon	E Robi	3.9
Big Bad Bubble	Rubin, Adam	E Rubi	RA 2.1
Herbert's First Halloween	Rylant, Cynthia	E Ryla	
Kate Shelley: Bound for Legend	San Souci, Robert	E Sans	5.7
Two Bear Cubs	San Souci, Robert	E Sans	4
After the Fall	Santat, Dan	E Sant	
Bawk and Roll	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	RA 2
Little Chicken	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	
Oliver and His Alligator	Schmid, Paul	E Schm	RA 1.7
I'm a Shark	Shea, Bob	E Shea	RA 1.7
Scariest Book Ever	Shea, Bob	E Shea	
Brave Spaceboy	Smith, Dana	E Smit	2.1
Small in the City	Smith, Sydney	E Smit	
Ladybug Girl at the Beach	Soman, David	E Soma	3.5
Saladin: Noble Prince of Islam	Stanley, Diane	E Stan	7
Don't Worry, Murray	Stein, David	E Stei	
Tiny T. Rex and the Grand Ta-Da	Stutzman, Jonathan	E Stut	
Tiny T. Rex and the Very Dark Dark	Stutzman, Jonathan	E Stut	
Let's Sing a Lullaby with the Brave Cowboy	Thomas, Jan	E Thom	
Crossing Bok Chitto	Tingle, Tim	E Ting	4.4
Punky Aloha	Tuiasoa, Shar	E Tuia	RA
Bearnard's Book	Underwood, Deborah	E Unde	2.3
I Am Courage	Verde, Susan	E Verd	
Max the Brave	Vere, Ed	E Vere	RA
And Two Boys Boomed	Vior, Judith	E Vior	3.8
Very Last Leaf	Wade, Stef	E Wade	3.3
Scaredy Squirrel	Watt, Melanie	E Watt	3.6
Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend	Watt, Melanie	E Watt	3
Bear Feels Scared	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.3
Swim, Jim!	Windness, Kaz	E Wind	
Whoo's Haunting The Teeny Tiny Ghost?	Winters, Kay	E Wint	

Courage

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Bo the Brave	Woolvin, Bethan	E Wool	RA
What Do You Do with a Chance	Yamada, Kobi	E Yama	
Orion and the Dark	Yarlett, Emme	E Yarl	3.4
Gustav is Missing	Zuill, Andrea	E Zuil	RA
You're So Brave	Marrs, Carrie	J 220.95	
Unexpected Hero	Weaver, Rachel	J 222	
Manners On The Playground	DeGezelle, Terri	J 395	2.9
Brave Little Seamstress	Osborne, Mary Pope	J 398.2	4
Three Little Guinea Pigs	Perl, Erica	J 398.2	
Giant and the Beanstalk	Stanley, Diane	J 398.2	3.9
China's Bravest Girl	Chin, Charlie	J 398.2095	
Punga, Goddess of Ugly	Lattimore, Deborah	J 398.2099	
Who Will Bell the Cat	McKissack, Pat	J 398.2452	
Calvin Graham's World War II Story	Marsico, Katie	J 940.54	4.5
John Cook's Civil War Story	Marsico, Katie	J 973.7	4.5
Shivers! The Pirate Who's Afraid of Everything	Bondor-Stone, Annabeth	J Fantasy Bond Shiv 2	
Gregor And The Code Of Claw	Collins, Suzanne	J Fantasy Coll Unde 5	5
Bless This Mouse	Lowry, Lois	J Fantasy Lowr	4.5
Owl Who Was Afraid of the Dark	Tomlinson, Jill	J Fantasy Toml	
Brave	Chmakova, Svetlana	J GN Chma	2.8
Brave Emily	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Emil	4.9
Changes for Kaya	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kaya 6	5.3
Souder	Armstrong, William	J History Arms	5.3
Red Badge Of Courage	Vogel, Malvina	J History Cran	5.4
Courage of Sarah Noble	Dalgliesh, Alice	J History Dalg	3.9
Calico Bush	Field, Rachel	J History Fiel	6.2
Louisiana's Song	Madden, Kerry	J History Madd	4.9
Anne Of Avonlea	Montgomery, L.M.	J History Mont Anne 2	8.6
Island Of The Blue Dolphins	O'Dell, Scott	J History Odel	5.4
Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry	Taylor, Mildred	J History Tayl Loga 4	5.7
Red Dog	Wallace, Bill	J History Wall	4.4
School of Fear	Daneshevari, Gitty	J Mystery Dane Scho 1	6.2
Class is Not Dismissed	Daneshevari, Gitty	J Mystery Dane Scho 2	6
Fear of Falling	Anderson, Laurie Halse	J Reality Ande Vet 9	4.1
Princess Posey and the Next-Door Dog	Greene, Stephanie	J Reality Gree Prin 3	2.4
Alexandra	O'Dell, Scott	J Reality Odel	5.6
As Brave as You	Reynolds, Jason	J Reality Reyn	4.8
Call It Courage	Sperry, Armstrong	J Reality Sper	6.2
Donuthead	Stauffacher, Sue	J Reality Stau	5.6
Angus and Sadie	Voigt, Cynthia	J Reality Voig	4.3
Survival Strategies of the Almost Brave	White, Jen	J Reality Whit	4.1
Pajaro Sin Hogar	Whelan, Gloria	J Spa F Whel	
Little Rat Sets Sail	Bang-Campbell, Monika	JR Bang	3.3
What About Worms	Higgins, Ryan	JR Higg	RA
Frog and Toad Together	Lobel, Arnold	JR Lobe	2.9
Sylvie and the Wolf	Debbink, Andrea	E Debb	RA
Grumpy Monkey Don't be Scared	Lang, Suzanne	E Lang	
You Go First	Bernstein, Ariel	E Bern	RA
Evergreen	Cordell, Matthew	E Cord	3.2
Tiny Barbarian Conquers the Kraken	Dyckman, Ame	E Dyck	RA
Holy Night and Little Star	Perkins, Mitali	E Perk	RA

Courage

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
May's Brave Day	Morris, Lucy	E Morr	
Knight Snacker	Wicker, Valeria	E Wick	
Chicken Karaoke	Stemple, Heidi	JR Stem	
Hidden Hope	Boxer, Elisa	E Boxe	
Giants Are Very Brave People	Heide, Florence	E Heid	
Lawrence and Sophia	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	